PRICE LIST

COLD POTS
Melon Pot

Pineapple Pot

Grape Pot

Jelly Pot

Carrot/ Cucumber Pot
Fruit Cocktail 40z Pot
Cold Pasta Pot
Flavoured mousse

SALAD BOX
Ham Salad
Cheese Salad
Egg Salad

SANDWICHES /
BAGUETTE'S

Simple Sandwiches

Ham and Cheese

Filled Baguette Selection

Salad Sandwiches with a selection
of fillings

BREAKITEMS
Sausage Roll

Hash Brown Pot

Bacon or Sausage in a roll
Cinnamon Whirl

Pizza Bagel

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.00
£1.20
£0.75
£1.20
£1.30

£1.85
£1.85
£1.85

£1.30
£1.85
£2.20
£1.85

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.35
£0.75

HOT SELECTION

Main Meal of The Day

Main Meal with Pudding

Plain Pasta Pot

Pasta with Sauce

Extra Cheese Portion

Panini (Selection of Flavours)
Jacket Potato with Filling

CAKES
Cake/Pudding of the day
Cookie

Muffin

Chocolate Brownie

DRINKS

Radnor Splash 500m|
Radnor fizz 330ml
Radnor splash 330ml
Juice Burst 330ml
Radnor Tetra
Milkshake

Water

BREAKITEMS
Pizza Slice
Breakfast Pot
Waffle

Chocolate Twist
Pain au Chocolate

£2.00
£2.40
£1.20
£1.80
£0.40
£2.20
£2.10

£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.00

£1.15
£1.00
£1.00
£1.35
£0.60
£0.95
£1.00

£1.15
£1.35
£1.10
£1.35
£1.10
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