

PRICE LIST

COLD POTS Melon Pot Pineapple Pot Grape Pot Jelly Pot Carrot/ Cucumber Pot Fruit Cocktail 4oz Pot Cold Pasta Pot Flavoured mousse	£1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.00 £1.20 £0.75 £1.20 £1.30	HOT SELECTION Main Meal of The Day Main Meal with Pudding Plain Pasta Pot Pasta with Sauce Extra Cheese Portion Panini (Selection of Flavours) Jacket Potato with Filling	£2.00 £2.40 £1.20 £1.80 £0.40 £2.20 £2.10
SALAD BOX Ham Salad Cheese Salad Egg Salad	£1.85 £1.85 £1.85	CAKES Cake/Pudding of the day Cookie Muffin Chocolate Brownie	£1.00 £1.00 £1.10 £1.00
SANDWICHES / BAGUETTE'S Simple Sandwiches Ham and Cheese Filled Baguette Selection Salad Sandwiches with a selection of fillings	£1.30 £1.85 £2.20 £1.85	DRINKS Radnor Splash 500ml Radnor fizz 330ml Radnor splash 330ml Juice Burst 330ml Radnor Tetra Milkshake Water	£1.15 £1.00 £1.00 £1.35 £0.60 £0.95 £1.00
BREAK ITEMS Sausage Roll Hash Brown Pot Bacon or Sausage in a roll Cinnamon Whirl Pizza Bagel	£1.10 £1.10 £1.10 £1.35 £0.75	BREAK ITEMS Pizza Slice Breakfast Pot Waffle Chocolate Twist Pain au Chocolate	£1.15 £1.35 £1.10 £1.35 £1.10



PRICE LIST